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AminetPart

1.1

Data files for games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AlbrechtDuerer.lha
Aliens.lha
Animal.lha
Anthrax.lha
DC2Lv1l-Jewels6.1lha
Dolls.lha
F1GP_1999.1lha
Flowers.lha
FreeCell.lha
FreeCelll00.1lha
FreeCelll50.1lha
FreeCell200.1lha
FreeCell250.1ha
FreeCell50.1lha
GolfKollektion.lha
KISSSoliton.lha
MaP_huelsi.lha
MaP_0Oldies3.1lha
swos9798. 1lha
WBPAnnaK2.lha

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

Size Age Description

AB cardset for klondike deluxe
Aliens cardset for klondike deluxe
Animal cardset for klondike deluxe
Anthrax cardset for klondike deluxe
99 new Levels for Diamond Caves II
Dolls cardset for klondike deluxe

593K
430K
659K
580K
605K
639K
9K
669K
15K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
462K
237K
1.1M
732K
395K
111K
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1999 F1 season data for F1GP-Ed

help

(29 August)

Flowers cardset for klondike deluxe
101 Solutions

Solutions
Solutions
Solutions
Solutions
Solutions

for
for
for
for
for

for FreeCell

FreeCell
FreeCell
FreeCell
FreeCell
FreeCell

(Various Games) .
51 to 100 by D.H.
101 to 150 by D.H.
151 to 200 V2

201 to 250 by D.H.

1 to 50 by D.H.

Golfcourse for J. Nicklaus’
Kiss Soliton Cards Set
New cardset for MarryAmPic
New Cardset for MarryAmPic
— The Unofficial Release

SWOS 97/98

Anna Kournikova #2 Puzzles for WBPerplexity
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